X .

2 arriva
Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija $ola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkovo ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on Sundays and holidays from 1.IV. - 31.X.
Bus stops NP NP NP NP “ NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP
1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 k) 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Piran 5:35 6:00( 6:15| 6:15| 6:30) 6:45| 7:000 7:15| 7:30f 7:45[ 8:.00( 815/ 8:30] 8:45] 9:00) 9:00] 9:15] 9:35] 9:50{ 10:00{ 10:15[ 10:30{ 10:45
Bernardin K 5:38 6:03[ 6:18| 6:18| 6:33]| 6:48]| 7:03| 7:18| 7:33] 7:48( 8:03| 818 8:33] 8:48| 9:03 9:18 9:38] 9:53| 10:03] 10:18] 10:33] 10:48
Antene 6:34 8:04 8:34 9:54
Beli Kriz 6:36 8:06 8:36 9:56
Beli Kriz p.d. 6:38 8:08 8:38 9:58
Pirat 5:39 6:04[ 6:19| 6:19 6:49( 7:.04| 7:19] 7:34| T:49 8:19 8:49( 9:04 9:19[  9:39 10:04| 10:19]| 10:34] 10:49
Fizine 5:40 6:05[ 6:20{ 6:20 6:50( 7:05| 7:20| 7:35| 7:50 8:20 8:50( 9:05 9:20( 9:40 10:05| 10:20| 10:35] 10:50
Villa Marija 5:41 6:06[ 6:21 6:21 6:51 7:.06[ 7:21 7:36[ 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:06 9:21 9:41 10:06] 10:21] 10:36| 10:51
Portoroz H 5:42 6:07( 6:22| 6:22 6:52( 7:.07| 7:22| 7:37| 7:52 8:22 8:52( 9:07 9:22( 9142 10:07] 10:22| 10:37| 10:52
Portoroz 5:43 6:08[ 6:23| 6:23] 6:41 6:53( 7:.08| 7:23| 7:38) 7:53] 811 8:23[ 8:41| 8:53] 9:08 9:23( 9:43| 10:01] 10:08] 10:23| 10:38] 10:53
Lucija H 5:45 6:10( 6:25| 6:25| 6:43| 6:55| 7:10| 7:25| 7:40| 7:55( 813 8:25[ 843| 855 9:10 9:25( 9:45| 10:03| 10:10) 10:25| 10:40| 10:55
Lucija 5:46 6:11 6:26| 6:26] 6:44| 6:56] 711 7:26| 741 7:56| 8:14| 8:26| 8:44| 856 911 9:26( 9:46| 10:04| 10:11) 10:26] 10:41| 10:56
Lucija ZD 5:47 6:12| 6:27| 6:27| 6:45| 6:57| 7:12| T7:27| 7:42| 757 815 827 845/ 857 9112 9:27 9:47| 10:05| 10:12) 10:27| 10:42| 10:57
Lucija AC 5:48 6:13[ 6:28| 6:28| 6:46| 6:58| 7:13| 7:28| 7:43| 758 816 8:28| 846| 8:58| 9:13 9:28 9:48| 10:06| 10:13] 10:28| 10:43| 10:58
Lucija AP 5:32| 5:49| 6:00)| 6:14| 6:29| 6:29| 6:47| 659 7:14| 7:29| 7:44| 7:59| 817| 8:29] 8:47| 859| 914 9:34[ 9:29( 9:49| 10:07| 10:14| 10:29| 10:44| 10:59
Lucija Podvozna] 5:34] 5:51 6:02 6:16 6:49( 7:01 7:16 7:46[ 8:01 8:19 8:49 9:36 9:51| 10:09] 10:16 10:46( 11:01
Lucija S 5:35| 5:52| 6:03] 6:17 6:50 7:02| 7:17 747 8:02] 8:20 8:50 9:37 9:52| 10:10| 10:17 10:47] 11:02
TC Tu$ 6:19[ Krka 7:19 749 8:04 8:52 Krka 9:39 10:12 11:04

Bus stops NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP “ NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

TC Tu$ 6:19 7:19| Krka 7:49( 8:04 8:52 Krka 9:39 10:12 11:04
Lucija S 5:35| 5:52] 6:03 6:50( 7:02 8:20 9:52 10:17 10:47 11:17
Lucija Vojkova 5:37 5:54| 6:05| 6:23 6:52 7:04[ 7:23 7:53] 8:08] 8:22 8:56 9:43[ 9:54[ 10:16] 10:19 10:49] 11:08| 11:19
Lucija AP 6:40 7:33] 7:45 8:35 9:20f 9:35 10:35
Lucija 5:40( 5:57| 6:08] 6:26] 6:41 6:55( 7:07( 7:26] 7:34| 7:46] 7:56] 8:11 8:25[ 8:36] 8:59] 9:21 9:36[ 9:46] 9:57] 10:19] 10:22] 10:36{ 10:52 11:11| 11:22
Lucija H 5:41 5:58( 6:09( 6:27| 6:42| 6:56] 7:08] 7:27( 7:35 7:47| 757 812] 826] 837 9:00[ 9:22| 9:37] 9:47] 9:58] 10:20{ 10:23[ 10:37| 10:53] 11:12] 11:23
Portoroz 5:43| 6:00] 6:11 6:29( 6:44 6:58] 7:10 7:29] 7:37] T7:49] T7:59| 814 8:28[ 8:39] 9:02] 9:24] 9:39] 9:49{ 10:00{ 10:22| 10:25] 10:39| 10:55| 11:14] 11:25
Beli Kriz p.d. 6:32 8:17 10:28 11:28
Beli Kriz 6:34 8:19 10:30 11:30
Antene 6:36 8:21 10:32 11:32
Portoroz H 5:44| 6:01 6:12 6:45[ 6:59] 7:11 7:30] 7:38] 7:50] 8:00 8:29 8:40[ 9:03] 9:25] 9:40] 9:50{ 10:01{ 10:23 10:40| 10:56] 11:15
Villa Marija 5:45| 6:02] 6:13 6:46| 7:001 7:12] 7:31 7:39] 7:51 8:01 8:30[ 8:41 9:04 9:26] 9:41| 9:51] 10:02] 10:24 10:41] 10:57| 11:16
Fizine 5:46| 6:03] 6:14 6:47( 7:01 7:13 7:32| 7:40| 7:52] 8:02 8:31 8:42| 9:05[ 9:27| 9:42] 9:52] 10:03] 10:25 10:42| 10:58| 11:17
Pirat 5:47| 6:04] 6:15 6:48| 7:02| 7:14| T7:33] 741 7:53] 8:03 8:32| 8:43| 9:06] 9:28] 9:43] 9:53| 10:04| 10:26 10:43] 10:59] 11:18
Bernardin K 5:48| 6:05] 6:16] 6:37] 6:49] 7:03[ 7:15] 7:34] 7:42 7:54| 8:04] 8:22] 8:33] 844 9:07[ 9:29] 9:44| 9:54| 10:05| 10:27| 10:33[ 10:44| 11:00] 11:19| 11:33
Piran 5:51 6:08[ 6:19( 6:40| 6:52| 7:06] 7:18| 7:37 7:45[ 7:57| 8:07] 8:25| 8:36] 847 9:10[ 9:32] 9:47| 9:57] 10:08] 10:30{ 10:36{ 10:47| 11:03] 11:22] 11:36
Remarks: Timetable valid from 1.4.2017 on.

NP - drives on Sundays and holidays

**NP - drives on Sundays and holidays from 25.VI. till 31.VIII.

NP** - does not drive from 25.VI. - 31.VIII. (under 65 Piran-Lucija S and under 51 and 65 Lucija S-Piran)
V - rives very day from 1.VII. till 31.VIIl




XJ .

2 arriva
Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija $ola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkovo ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on Sundays and holidays from 1.IV. - 31.X.
Bus stops NP NP NP NP NP NP E NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP *NP
26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

Piran 11:00( 11:15] 11:30| 11:45] 12:00] 12:15{ 12:30( 12:30] 12:45] 13:00] 13:15] 13:30{ 13:30 13:45| 14:00| 14:15] 14:30] 14:45[ 15:00{ 15:15| 15:30] 15:45| 16:00] 16:15] 16:30
Bernardin K 11:03| 11:18] 11:33| 11:48] 12:03] 12:18| 12:33[ 12:33| 12:48| 13:03] 13:18] 13:33| 13:33[ 13:48| 14:03| 14:18| 14:33] 14:48] 15:03[ 15:18| 15:33] 15:48| 16:03] 16:18] 16:33
Antene 11:49 13:49 15:49
Beli Kriz 11:51 13:51 15:51
Beli Kriz p.d. 11:53 13:53 15:53
Pirat 11:04| 11:19] 11:34 12:04| 12:19| 12:34| 12:34] 12:49] 13:04 13:19[ 13:34| 13:34 14:04( 14:19| 14:34| 14:49] 15:04] 15:19] 15:34 16:04| 16:19| 16:34
Fizine 11:05[ 11:20] 11:35 12:05 12:20| 12:35] 12:35] 12:50| 13:05[ 13:20( 13:35] 13:35 14:05[ 14:20| 14:35] 14:50] 15:05] 15:20] 15:35 16:05| 16:20| 16:35
Villa Marija 11:06 11:21] 11:36 12:06( 12:21] 12:36] 12:36] 12:51| 13:06f 13:21| 13:36] 13:36 14:06 14:21| 14:36] 14:51] 15:06] 15:21| 15:36 16:06] 16:21| 16:36
Portoroz H 11:07| 11:22] 11:37 12:07| 12:22| 12:37| 12:37] 12:52| 13:07| 13:22 13:37| 13:37 14:07( 14:22| 14:37| 14:52] 15:07] 15:22| 15:37 16:07| 16:22| 16:37
Portoroz 11:08| 11:23] 11:38| 11:56] 12:08] 12:23| 12:38[ 12:38] 12:53| 13:08] 13:23] 13:38 13:38| 13:56| 14:08| 14:23| 14:38] 14:53| 15:08 15:23| 15:38] 15:56| 16:08] 16:23| 16:38
Lucija H 11:10 11:25] 11:40| 11:58] 12:10| 12:25[ 12:40( 12:40| 12:55| 13:10] 13:25] 13:40{ 13:40 13:58| 14:10| 14:25] 14:40| 14:55[ 15:10{ 15:25| 15:40] 15:58| 16:10] 16:25| 16:40
Lucija 11:11| 11:26] 11:41] 11:59] 12:11] 12:26{ 12:41| 12:41| 12:56] 13:11] 13:26] 13:41| 13:41[ 13:59| 14:11] 14:26] 14:41] 14:56[ 15:11[ 15:26| 15:41] 15:59| 16:11] 16:26] 16:41
Lucija ZD 11:12| 11:27] 11:42] 12:00] 12:12| 12:27{ 12:42| 12:42| 12:57| 13:12] 13:27| 13:42 13:42 14:00| 14:12| 14:27| 14:42] 14:57| 15:12 15:27| 15:42] 16:00| 16:12] 16:27| 16:42
Lucija AC 11:13| 11:28] 11:43| 12:01] 12:13| 12:28| 12:43| 12:43| 12:58| 13:13] 13:28] 13:43| 13:43[ 14:01| 14:13| 14:28] 14:43| 14:58[ 15:13[ 15:28| 15:43| 16:01| 16:13] 16:28] 16:43
Lucija AP 11:14| 11:29] 11:44| 12:02] 12:14| 12:29| 12:44( 12:44| 12:59| 13:14] 13:29]| 13:44| 13:44( 14:02| 14:14| 14:29] 14:44] 14:59[ 15:14[ 15:29| 15:44| 16:02| 16:14]| 16:29]| 16:44
Lucija Podvozneg 11:16 11:46| 12:04| 12:16 12:46] 13:01] 13:16 13:46[ 14:04| 14:16 14:46[ 15:01| 15:16 15:46] 16:04| 16:16
Lucija S 11:17 11:47| 12:05] 12:17 12:47| 13:02] 13:17 13:47( 14:05| 14:17 14:47( 15:02| 15:17 15:47| 16:05| 16:17
TC Tu$ 11:49( 12:07| 12:19 Krka 12:49| 13:04 Krka 13:49( 14:07 15:04 16:07 Krka

Bus stops NP NP NP NP NP NP B NP NP NP NP NP B NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP

26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35 36 37 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 a7 48 49

TC Tu$ 11:49] 12:07| 12:19 12:49| Krka 13:04 13:49( 14:07| Krka 15:04 16:07
Lucija S 13:17 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 17:00
Lucija Vojkova 11:53] 12:11] 12:23 12:53 13:08] 13:19 13:53[ 14:11 14:19 14:49| 15:08| 15:19 15:49| 16:11] 16:19 17:02
Lucija AP 11:45 12:40 13:10 13:30 14:15 14:31 15:30 16:25| 16:30| 16:45
Lucija 11:46( 11:56] 12:14| 12:26] 12:41| 12:56| 13:11[ 13:11] 13:22] 13:31] 13:56| 14:14| 14:16| 14:22| 14:32] 14:52] 15:11] 15:22 15:31 15:52| 16:14 16:31] 16:46| 17:05
Lucija H 11:47| 11:57| 12:15] 12:27] 12:42| 12:57| 13:12| 13:12] 13:23| 13:32] 13:57| 14:15( 14:17| 14:23| 14:33] 14:53] 15:12] 15:23| 15:32 15:53| 16:15 16:32| 16:47| 17:06
Portoroz 11:49| 11:59| 12:17| 12:29] 12:44| 12:59( 13:14[ 13:14| 13:25] 13:34] 13:59| 14:17| 14:19| 14:25| 14:35| 14:55| 15:14] 15:25[ 15:34 15:55| 16:17 16:34| 16:49| 17:08
Beli Kriz p.d. 14:28
Beli Kriz 14:30
Antene 14:32
Portoroz H 11:50( 12:00] 12:18| 12:30] 12:45| 13:00{ 13:15[ 13:15] 13:26] 13:35] 14:00] 14:18] 14:20 14:36[ 14:56| 15:15] 15:26] 15:35| 15:56| 16:18 16:35| 16:50| 17:09
Villa Marija 11:51| 12:01] 12:19] 12:31] 12:46] 13:01| 13:16[ 13:16] 13:27| 13:36] 14:01| 14:19 14:21 14:37| 14:57| 15:16| 15:27| 15:36] 15:57| 16:19 16:36] 16:51| 17:10
Fizine 11:52| 12:02| 12:20| 12:32] 12:47| 13:02 13:17[ 13:17| 13:28] 13:37] 14:02| 14:20{ 14:22 14:38| 14:58| 15:17| 15:28| 15:37| 15:58] 16:20 16:37| 16:52| 17:11
Pirat 11:53| 12:03| 12:21| 12:33] 12:48] 13:03| 13:18| 13:18| 13:29] 13:38] 14:03| 14:21| 14:23 14:39( 14:59| 15:18| 15:29] 15:38] 15:59| 16:21 16:38| 16:53| 17:12
Bernardin K 11:54| 12:04| 12:22| 12:34] 12:49] 13:04| 13:19[ 13:19] 13:30| 13:39] 14:04| 14:22| 14:24| 14:33| 14:40| 15:00] 15:19] 15:30{ 15:39( 16:00| 16:22 16:39| 16:54| 17:13
Piran 11:57| 12:07| 12:25| 12:37] 12:52| 13:07| 13:22| 13:22| 13:33| 13:42] 14:07| 14:25[ 14:27| 14:36| 14:43| 15:03] 15:22| 15:33| 15:42 16:03| 16:25 16:42| 16:57| 17:16
Remarks: Timetable valid from 1.4.2017 on.

NP - drives on Sundays and holidays
**NP - drives on Sundays and holidays from 25.VI. till 31.VIII.
NP** - does not drive from 25.VI. - 31.VIII. (under 65 Piran-Lucija S and under 51 and 65 Lucija S-Piran)
V - rives very day from 1.VII. till 31.VIIl



XJ .

2 arriva
Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija Sola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkovo ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on Sundays and holidays from 1.IV. - 31.X.
Bus stops NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP m NP NP NP *NP | NP* NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP
52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 61 (73 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 4l 72 73 74 75

Piran 16:45| 17:00| 17:15] 17:30] 17:45[ 18:00( 18:15] 18:30] 18:40] 18:45] 19:00{ 19:15[ 19:30] 19:30] 19:45] 20:00| 20:15] 20:30{ 20:45[ 21:00{ 21:15] 21:30| 21:45] 22:00
Bernardin K 16:48| 17:03| 17:18] 17:33] 17:48 18:03| 18:18| 18:33| 18:43] 18:48] 19:03[ 19:18[ 19:33| 19:33] 19:48| 20:03| 20:18] 20:33] 20:48[ 21:03| 21:18] 21:33| 21:48] 22:03
Antene 18:04 20:04
Beli Kriz 18:06 20:06
Beli Kriz p.d. 18:08 20:08
Pirat 16:49| 17:04| 17:19] 17:34] 17:49 18:19| 18:34| 18:44] 18:49] 19:04| 19:19[ 19:34| 19:34| 19:49 20:19] 20:34| 20:49] 21:04] 21:19[ 21:34| 21:49| 22:04
Fizine 16:50| 17:05| 17:20] 17:35] 17:50 18:20| 18:35| 18:45] 18:50| 19:05[ 19:20 19:35] 19:35] 19:50 20:20] 20:35] 20:50] 21:05] 21:20{ 21:35| 21:50| 22:05
Villa Marija 16:51| 17:06| 17:21] 17:36] 17:51 18:21] 18:36] 18:46] 18:51| 19:06 19:21[ 19:36] 19:36] 19:51 20:21] 20:36] 20:51] 21:06] 21:21[ 21:36| 21:51] 22:06
Portoroz H 16:52| 17:07| 17:22| 17:37| 17:52 18:22| 18:37| 18:47] 18:52| 19:07| 19:22 19:37| 19:37] 19:52 20:22| 20:37| 20:52| 21:07| 21:22 21:37| 21:52| 22:07
Portoroz 16:53| 17:08| 17:23| 17:38] 17:53| 18:11| 18:23| 18:38| 18:48] 18:53| 19:08 19:23[ 19:38] 19:38] 19:53] 20:11] 20:23| 20:38] 20:53[ 21:08| 21:23] 21:38| 21:53| 22:08
Lucija H 16:55| 17:10| 17:25] 17:40| 17:55[ 18:13| 18:25| 18:40| 18:50] 18:55| 19:10{ 19:25[ 19:40| 19:40] 19:55| 20:13| 20:25| 20:40|{ 20:55[ 21:10| 21:25] 21:40| 21:55| 22:10
Lucija 16:56| 17:11| 17:26] 17:41| 17:56| 18:14| 18:26] 18:41] 18:51] 18:56] 19:11[ 19:26[ 19:41| 19:41] 19:56] 20:14| 20:26] 20:41| 20:56[ 21:11| 21:26] 21:41| 21:56] 22:11
Lucija ZD 16:57| 17:12| 17:27| 17:42] 17:57| 18:15| 18:27| 18:42] 18:52| 18:57| 19:12 19:27( 19:42| 19:42] 19:57| 20:15] 20:27| 20:42| 20:57( 21:12| 21:27| 21:42| 21:57| 22:12
Lucija AC 16:58| 17:13| 17:28| 17:43| 17:58| 18:16| 18:28| 18:43| 18:53| 18:58| 19:13[ 19:28[ 19:43| 19:43] 19:58| 20:16]| 20:28| 20:43| 20:58[ 21:13| 21:28] 21:43| 21:58] 22:13
Lucija AP 16:59| 17:14| 17:29] 17:44] 17:59| 18:17| 18:29| 18:44| 18:54| 18:59| 19:14[ 19:29( 19:44| 19:44| 19:59| 20:17| 20:29| 20:44| 20:59( 21:14| 21:29| 21:44| 21:59| 22:14
Lucija Podvozna| 17:01] 17:16 17:46( 18:01] 18:19 18:46 19:01 19:16 19:46( 20:01 20:19 20:46 21:16 21:46| 22:01
Lucija S 17:02| 17:17 17:47| 18:02] 18:20 18:47 19:02 19:17 19:47( 20:02 20:20 20:47 21:17 21:47| 22:02
TC Tu$ 17:04 18:22 Krka 19:19 Krka 20:22

Bus stops NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP E NP NP NP** | **NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP NP

52 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 63 64 65 66 67 68 69 70 4l 72 73 74 75

TC Tu$ 17:04| Krka 18:22 Krka 19:19 Krka 20:22
Lucija S 17:17 17:47] 18:02 18:47| 19:02 19:47 20:02 20:47 21:17 21:47| 22:02
Lucija Vojkova 17:08 17:19 17:49| 18:04| 18:26 18:49| 19:04 19:23 19:49 20:04| 20:26 20:49 21:19 21:49| 22:04
Lucija AP 17:15 17:30 18:46 19:15 19:40 20:05 20:30 21:00 21:45
Lucija 17:11] 17:16| 17:22] 17:31] 17:52| 18:07| 18:29| 18:47| 18:52] 19:07| 19:16[ 19:26[ 19:41| 19:52] 20:06| 20:07| 20:29] 20:31| 20:52[ 21:01| 21:22| 21:46| 21:52| 22:07
Lucija H 17:12] 17:17| 17:23] 17:32] 17:53| 18:08| 18:30] 18:48| 18:53] 19:08] 19:17{ 19:27( 19:42| 19:53] 20:07| 20:08| 20:30] 20:32| 20:53[ 21:02| 21:23| 21:47| 21:53| 22:08
Portoroz 17:14| 17:19| 17:25] 17:34] 17:55[ 18:10 18:32] 18:50| 18:55] 19:10] 19:19 19:29( 19:44| 19:55| 20:09| 20:10| 20:32| 20:34| 20:55[ 21:04| 21:25] 21:49| 21:55| 22:10
Beli Kriz p.d. 19:13 20:35
Beli Kriz 19:15 20:37
Antene 19:17 20:39
Portoroz H 17:15] 17:20| 17:26] 17:35| 17:56| 18:11| 18:33| 18:51| 18:56 19:20] 19:30] 19:45| 19:56] 20:10] 20:11 20:35| 20:56] 21:05| 21:26{ 21:50| 21:56] 22:11
Villa Marija 17:16| 17:21| 17:27] 17:36| 17:57| 18:12| 18:34| 18:52| 18:57 19:21] 19:31] 19:46] 19:57| 20:11] 20:12 20:36| 20:57| 21:06| 21:27| 21:51| 21:57| 22:12
Fizine 17:17| 17:22| 17:28| 17:37| 17:58| 18:13| 18:35| 18:53| 18:58 19:22| 19:32] 19:47| 19:58| 20:12] 20:13 20:37| 20:58] 21:07| 21:28| 21:52| 21:58| 22:13
Pirat 17:18| 17:23| 17:29] 17:38| 17:59| 18:14| 18:36] 18:54| 18:59 19:23| 19:33] 19:48| 19:59| 20:13] 20:14 20:38| 20:59] 21:08] 21:29{ 21:53| 21:59| 22:14
Bernardin K 17:19| 17:24| 17:30] 17:39] 18:00{ 18:15| 18:37| 18:55| 19:00] 19:18] 19:24[ 19:34[ 19:49| 20:00| 20:14| 20:15] 20:40| 20:39| 21:00{ 21:09| 21:30| 21:54| 22:00| 22:15
Piran 17:22| 17:27| 17:33] 17:42] 18:03| 18:18| 18:40| 18:58| 19:03] 19:21] 19:27{ 19:37( 19:52| 20:03] 20:17| 20:18| 20:43| 20:42| 21:03[ 21:12| 21:33] 21:57| 22:03] 22:18
Remarks: Timetable valid from 1.4.2017 on.

NP - drives on Sundays and holidays

**NP - drives on Sundays and holidays from 25.VI. till 31.VIII.

NP** - does not drive from 25.VI. - 31.VIII. (under 65 Piran-Lucija S and under 51 and 65 Lucija S-Piran)
V - rives very day from 1.VII. till 31.VIIl



#& arriva

Line 1.1.1 Piran AP-Beli Kriz-Lucija AP-Lucija Sola-Obrtna cona-Lucija Vojkovo ulica-Piran AP
Line is operating on Sundays and holidays from 1.IV. - 31.X.

Bus stops NP NP NP NP \' \" \' \'} \'
76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84

Piran 22:15| 22:30| 22:45| 23:00| 23:15] 23:35| 23:50{ 0:05[ 0:25
Bernardin K 22:18| 22:33| 22:48| 23:03| 23:18] 23:38| 23:53( 0:08[ 0:28
Antene
Beli Kriz
Beli Kriz p.d.
Pirat 22:19| 22:34| 22:49| 23:04| 23:19] 23:39| 23:54 0:09[ 0:29
Fizine 22:20( 22:35| 22:50| 23:05| 23:20] 23:40| 23:55[ 0:10( 0:30
Villa Marija 22:21| 22:36| 22:51| 23:06| 23:21| 23:41| 23:56 0:11 0:31
Portoroz H 22:22| 22:37| 22:52| 23:07| 23:22| 23:42| 23:57( 0:12[ 0:32
Portoroz 22:23| 22:38| 22:53| 23:08| 23:23| 23:43| 23:58( 0:13[ 0:33
Lucija H 22:25| 22:40| 22:55| 23:10| 23:25| 23:45| 0:00{ 0:15[ 0:35
Lucija 22:26| 22:41| 22:56| 23:11| 23:26] 23:46| 0:01 0:16] 0:36
Lucija ZD 22:27| 22:42| 22:57| 23:12| 23:27| 23:47| 0:02 0:17[ 0:37
Lucija AC 22:28| 22:43| 22:58| 23:13| 23:28| 23:48| 0:03f 0:18[ 0:38
Lucija AP 22:29| 22:44| 22:59| 23:14| 23:29| 23:49| 0:04f 0:19[ 0:39
Lucija Podvozna | 22:31| 22:46 23:16] 23:31 0:06[ 0:21
Lucija S 22:32| 22:47 23:17| 23:32 0:07] 0:22
TC Tu$

Bus stops NP NP \' \" \' \" \'}

76 77 78 79 80 81 82

TC Tu$
Lucija S 22:32 23:17| 23:32 0:07
Lucija Vojkova 22:34 23:19| 23:34 0:09
Lucija AP 22:20 23:00 23:50
Lucija 22:21| 22:37| 23:01| 23:22| 23:37| 23:51 0:12
Lucija H 22:22| 22:38| 23:02] 23:23| 23:38] 23:52| 0:13
Portoroz 22:24| 22:40| 23:04| 23:25| 23:40{ 23:54 0:15
Beli Kriz p.d.
Beli Kriz
Antene
Portoroz H 22:25| 22:41] 23:05] 23:26] 23:41| 23:55[ 0:16
Villa Marija 22:26| 22:42| 23:06| 23:27| 23:42| 23:56| 0:17
Fizine 22:27| 22:43| 23:07| 23:28| 23:43| 23:57| 0:18
Pirat 22:28| 22:44| 23:08| 23:29| 23:44| 23:58| 0:19
Bernardin K 22:29| 22:45| 23:09] 23:30] 23:45[ 23:59( 0:20
Piran 22:32| 22:48| 23:12| 23:33| 23:48] 0:02] 0:23
Remarks: Timetable valid from 1.4.2017 on.

NP - drives on Sundays and holidays
**NP - drives on Sundays and holidays from 25.VI. till 31.VIII.

NP** - does not drive from 25.VI. - 31.VIII. (under 65 Piran-Lucija S and under 51 and 65 Lucija S-Piran)

V - rives very day from 1.VII. till 31.VIIl

a[DB] company



